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0.0 START Popkum Market                                

0.0 L E Yale Rd East to roundabout 0.3

0.3 L N Route #9 2.3

2.6 R N Ferry Rd 1.4

4.0 L W Camp River Rd 9.4

13.4 L W Hope River Rd 4.2

17.6 L S Young Rd 0.1

17.7 R W Berkely Ave 0.5

18.2 L S Courbould St 1.5

19.7 R E/S Hodgins/Wolfe/Schweyey Rd 2.7

22.4 L SW Chilliwack Mtn Rd/Lickman Rd 1.7

24.1 R SW Progress Way 1.2

25.3 BR W Industrial Way 4.9

30.2 L S Yale Rd West / Hwy 1 overpass 0.8

31.0 R S Chadsey Rd 3.1

34.1 R W Keith Wilson Rd X Vedder Canal 1.0

35.1 R N/W Boundary Rd/ No 2 Rd 1.3

36.4 L S Tolmie Rd 1.6

38.0 R W No 3 Rd 2.6

40.6 L W North Parralel Rd/ Atkinson Rd 4.7

45.3 R W Eldridge Rd/ North Parralel Rd 5.8

51.1 L W Old Yale Rd 0.6

51.7 L W Delair Rd 2.3

54.0 CONTROL #1 McDONALDS

54.0 R N Sumas Way 0.5

54.5 BL NW South Fraser Way 0.2

54.7 R N Cyril St/ Gladys Ave/ Rte 11 4.6

59.3 L W Clayburn Rd 0.1

59.4 R N Riverside Rd 0.8

60.2 L W Townshipline Rd 0.4

60.6 R N Riverside Rd 3.2

63.8 L NW X Mission Bridge 1.6

65.4 BR NE Mission Access Rd 1.0

66.4 L N Horne Rd to RR O/P 0.3

66.7 R NE Railway Overpass 0.2

66.9 R E Route #7 47.2

114.1 St N Hotsprings Rd 6.3

120.4 Control #2 Harrison Hotsprings Husky Gas Station

120.4 UT S Hotsprings Rd 6.3

126.7 L E Route#7 1.7

Permanent #101

Abbotsford Hope and Ice Cream

Submitted by Stuart Wood

Start and finish at Popkum Market

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN



128.4 L E Route #7 30.1

158.5 L S HWY #1/Water Street, Hope 2.6

161.1 Control #3 Hope @ Chevron Station

161.1 L S Water St-HWY #1 0.4

161.5 SO SW Flood Hope Rd 7.0

168.5 SO W HWY #1 25.9

194.4 BR W Exit 138 0.4

194.8 R N Popkum Rd 0.1

194.9 L W Yale Rd East  0.7

195.6 L W Yale Rd East 3.6

199.2 Control #4 Popkum Market                                

199.2 R W Yale Rd East 3.0

202.2 L S McGrath Rd 0.7

202.9 R W Nevin Rd 0.2

203.1 L S Ford Rd 1.6

204.7 R W Chilliwack Central Rd 1.6

206.3 L S/W Annis Rd/ Priarie Central Rd 6.4

212.7 L S/W Banford Rd/ Lindell Rd/ Bailey Rd 6.1

218.8 L S Chilliwack River Rd 0.9

219.7 R W Promontory Rd 1.0

220.7 L S/W Thomas Rd 1.7

222.4 L S Vedder Rd 1.1

223.5 L E Chilliwack Lake Rd 7.0

230.5 Control #5 Pointa Vista Cafe                                

230.5 L W Chilliwack Lake Rd 7.0

237.5 L W Vedder Mtn Rd/Yarrow Central Rd 9.1

246.6 L S/W Boundary Rd/ Towne Rd/ Campbell Rd 5.6

252.2 L S/W Interprovincial/ Wells Line Rd/ Fadden Rd 9.2

261.4 Control# 6 Birchwood Dairy                               

261.4 R N/E Fadden Rd/ Wells Line Rd/ Interprovincial 9.2

270.6 R N/E Campbell Rd/ Towne Rd/ Boundary Rd 5.6

276.2 R E Yarrow Central/ Vedder Mountain Rd/ Vedder Rd 10.2

286.4 R E/N Thomas Rd 1.7

288.1 R E Promontory Rd 1.0

289.1 L N Chilliwack River Rd 0.9

290.0 R E/N Bailley Rd/ Lindell Rd/ Banford Rd 6.1

296.1 R E/N Prairie Central Rd/ Annis Rd 6.4

302.5
R E Chilliwack Central Rd 1.6

304.1 L N Ford Rd 1.6

305.7 R E Nevin Rd 0.2

305.9 L N McGrath Rd 0.7

306.6 R E Yale Road East 3.2

309.8 FINAL CONTROL POPKUM MARKET

BL=BEAR LEFT  BR=BEAR RIGHT  ST=STRAIGHT CO=CONTINUE  T=TURN


